INDUSTRIAL VALVES
Flanged series for HVAC applications
English
ENGINEERED TO PERFORM
READY TO DELIVER
Pettinaroli supports industrial applications with selected product ranges available directly from stock. Thanks to an automated
warehouse and optimized logistics processes, fast response times and reliable delivery are ensured, even in high-demand scenarios.
A global network of local branches ensures reliable deliveries and responsive technical support close to each market.

U
T
TE
R
FL
Y
A
C
TU
A
TO
R
S
Electromechanical compact actuator for BF3 - BF4 series - IP68 - ON/OFF
Adapters for connection to butterfly valve stem included.
EOT05 - 50 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOT0500220C
EOT10 - 100 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOT1000220C
EOT20 - 200 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOT2000220C
EOT40 - 400 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOT4000220C
EOT05 - 50 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOT0500110C
EOT10 - 100 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOT1000110C
EOT20 - 200 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOT2000110C
EOT40 - 400 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOT4000110C
EOT05 - 50 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOT0500024C
EOT10 - 100 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOT1000024C
EOT20 - 200 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOT2000024C
EOT40 - 400 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOT4000024C
Size Code
EOT
Electromechanical actuator with planetary gear technology for BF3 - BF4 series
- IP68 - ON/OFF - 5 Year Warranty.
Adapters for connection to butterfly valve stem included.
EOM2 - 100 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM2000220C
EOM3 - 200 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM3000220C
EOM3A - 300 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM3A00220C
EOM5 - 600 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM5000220C
EOM6 - 800 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM6000220C
EOM7 - 1000 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM7000220C
EOM7A - 1300 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM7A00220C
EOM8 - 1700 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM8000220C
EOM9 - 2300 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM9000220C
EOM10 - 3500 Nm - 220VAC 1 EOM1000220C
EOM2 - 100 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM2000110C
EOM3 - 200 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM3000110C
EOM3A - 300 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM3A00110C
EOM5 - 600 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM5000110C
EOM6 - 800 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM6000110C
EOM7 - 1000 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM7000110C
EOM7A - 1300 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM7A00110C
EOM8 - 1700 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM800110C
EOM9 - 2300 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM900110C
EOM10 - 3500 Nm - 110VAC 1 EOM1000110C
EOM2 - 100 Nm - 24VAC 1
EOM3 - 200 Nm - 24VAC 1
EOM3A - 300 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOM3A00024C
EOM5 - 600 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOM5000024C
EOM6 - 800 Nm - 24VAC 1 EOM6000024C
EOM7 - 1000 Nm - 24VAC 1
EOM7A - 1300 Nm - 24VAC 1